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Name

Laney Lovrovich
Josie Hampton
Maeve Griffin
Alyssa Hall

Sydni Walker
Lauren Wittmers
Ryen Hall

Eryn Ganong
Kadence Stoddard
Anika Christensen
Tommi Gallucci
Langley Griffin
Zoe Erkers

Name

Skyya Christensen
Jenna Sebren
Brynn Smith
Bergen Babich
Ashley Hall
Rachele Costantino
Ariel Padberg

Ella Johnson
Samantha Ford
Me'Kayla Milson
Jenna Pitts

Alex Sims

Annalis Parker
Maddie Shea

Name

Paris L'Esperance
Maddie Graves
Maddie Sturn
Abby Poston
Natasha Karjala
Hailey Ruckle
Indigo Clark
Grace Hansen
Maddie Beck
Maya Carnathan
Olivia Beal
Kaylee Decker

Varsity

Junior Varsity

C-Team

Height
59"
5'10"
58"
51"
54"
5 8"
54"
57"
58"
5'10"
58"
5'10"
58"

Height
5'6"
54"
5'6"
51"
55"
5'5"
5'5"
56"
5'8"
56"
5'5"
5'8"
5'11"
6'1"

Height
5 4"
55"
411"
5 4"
5 5"
5 4"
53"
5' 5"
5' 6"
57"
58"
5 4"

PENINSULA SEAHAWKS
2019 Varsity Volleyball

Year
11
11
12
11
11
10
12
11
10
10
10

12

Year
10
10
10

11

10
10

10
10

Year

10
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Head Coach
Katrina Cardinal

Assistants
Lori Smith
Christine Akamatsu

Manager
Hazen Christensen

Athletic Trainer
Webb Sommer

Assistant Principals

Mark Nickels
Danielle O

Superintendent
Dr. Art Jarvis

Principal
Dr. Joe Potts

Athletic Director
Ross Filkins

Athletic Secretary
Elizabeth (Angie) Wehmeier
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MIKE PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Building Quality in Design

(253) 265-1231
www.mikepaulinc.com



